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200 91.0
199 90. 6
198 90.3
197 89.9
196 89.6
195 89.2
194 88.9
193 88.5
192 88.2
191 87.8
190 87. 4
189 87. 1
188 86.7
187 86. 4
186 86.0
185 85.7
184 85.3
183 85.0
182 84.6
181 84.3
180 83.9
179 83.5
178 83.2
177 82.8 1 1
176 82.5 2 1
175 82. 1 3 1
174 81.8 4 1
173 81.4
172 81. 1
171 80.7
170 80. 4
169 80.0 5 3
168 79.6 8 4
167 79.3 12 1
166 78.9 13 5
165 78. 6 18 6
164 78.2 24 9
163 77.9 33 11
162 77.5 44 17
161 77.2 61 5
160 76.8 66 12
159 76.5 78 10
158 761 88 17
157 75.7 105 17
156 75. 4 122 24
155 75.0 146 35
154 74.7 181 36
153 74.3 217 37
152 74.0 254 39
151 73.6 293 39

BR | REM®E| B A B
150 73.3 332 27
149 72.9 359 59
148 72.6 418 65
147 712.2 483 41
146 71.8 524 69
145 71.5 593 75
144 71.1 668 716
143 70.8 744 83
142 70. 4 8217 93
141 70. 1 920 114
140 69.7 1034 112
139 69.4 1146 106
138 69.0 12562 119
137 68.7 1371 139
136 68.3 1510 157
135 67.9 1667 162
134 67.6 1829 160
133 67.2 1989 170
132 66.9 2159 206
131 66.5 2365 217
130 66. 2 2582 207
129 65.8 2789 233
128 65.5 3022 240
127 65. 1 3262 250
126 64.8 3512 277
125 64.4 3789 285
124 64.0 4074 302
123 63.7 4376 290
122 63.3 4666 315
121 63.0 4981 338
120 62.6 5319 373
119 62.3 5692 380
118 61.9 6072 379
17 61.6 6451 3568
116 61.2 6809 392
115 60.9 7201 424
114 60.5 7625 389
113 60.1 8014 429
112 59.8 8443 404
111 59. 4 8847 478
110 59.1 93256 441
109 58.7 9766 483
108 58. 4 10249 519
107 58.0 10768 499
106 57.17 11267 512
105 57.3 11779 667
104 57.0 12346 523
103 56.6 12869 578
102 56.2 13447 586
101 55.9 14033 5675

R | REE| B @& #
100 55.5 14608 676
99 55.2 15184 640
98 54.8 156824 609
97 54.5 16433 633
96 54.1 17066 6569
95 53.8 17725 614
94 53. 4 18339 629
93 53.0 18968 664
92 52.7 19632 634
91 52.3 20266 683
90 52.0 20949 650
89 51.6 21599 7056
88 51.3 22304 678
87 50.9 22982 661
86 50.6 23643 697
85 50.2 24340 709
84 49.9 25049 723
83 49.5 25772 676
82 49 .1 26448 646
81 48.8 27094 646
80 48. 4 27740 635
79 48 .1 28375 616
78 47.7 28991 636
17 47. 4 29627 6566
76 47.0 30283 657
75 46.7 30940 619
74 46. 3 315569 662
73 46. 0 32221 631
72 45. 6 32852 601
71 45.2 33453 641
70 44.9 34094 6562
69 44.5 34646 606
68 44.2 3562562 594
67 43.8 356846 585
66 43.5 36431 508
65 43 .1 36939 533
64 42.8 37472 539
63 42. 4 38011 538
62 42.1 38549 504
61 41.7 39053 480
60 41.3 39533 467
59 41.0 40000 466
58 40. 6 40466 441
57 40.3 40907 489
56 39.9 41396 433
55 39.6 41829 406
54 39.2 42235 415
53 38.9 42650 416
52 38.56 43066 405
51 38.2 43471 380

R | REME| B & A B
50 37.8 43851 343
49 37. 4 44194 363
48 37.1 44557 317
47 36.7 44874 329
46 36. 4 45203 310
45 36. 0 45513 298
44 35.7 45811 296
43 35. 3 46107 243
42 35. 0 46350 230
41 34.6 46580 244
40 34.3 46824 204
39 33.9 47028 231
38 33.56 47259 186
37 33.2 47445 203
36 32.8 47648 171
35 32.56 47819 197
34 32.1 48016 169
33 31.8 48185 132
32 31. 4 48317 135
31 31.1 48452 153
30 30.7 48605 11
29 30. 4 48716 130
28 30.0 48846 107
217 29.6 48953 90
26 29.3 49043 90
25 28.9 49133 90
24 28. 6 49223 78
23 28.2 49301 67
22 27.9 49368 65
21 27.5 49433 61
20 27.2 49494 48
19 26. 8 49542 52
18 26.5 49594 42
17 26. 1 49636 34
16 25.7 49670 25
15 25. 4 49695 29
14 25.0 49724 21
13 24.7 49745 22
12 24.3 49767 20
11 24.0 49787 19
10 23.6 49806 11
9 23.3 49817 11
8 22.9 49828 18

7 22. 6 49846 6
6 22.2 49852 7
5 21.8 49859 1
4 21.56 49860 11
3 21.1 49871 1
2 20.8 49872 10
1 20. 4 49882 1
0 20. 1 49883 32
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R | REME| B & #
110 90.1

109 89.5

108 88.9

107 88.2

106 87.6

105 86.9 1 1
104 86.3

103 85.7

102 85.0 2 1
101 84.4

100 83.8 3 2
99 83.1 5 1
98 82.56 6 2
97 81.8 8 2
96 81.2 10 8
95 80.6 18 3
94 79.9 21 3
93 79.3 24 5
92 78.17 29 7
91 78.0 36 15
90 17.4 51 17
89 76.8 68 19
88 76.1 87 33
87 75.5 120 45
86 74.8 165 34
85 74.2 199 48
84 73.6 2417 68
83 72.9 315 74
82 72.3 389 103
81 71.17 492 110
80 71.0 602 126
79 70.4 728 183
78 69.7 911 170
117 69.1 1081 242
76 68.5 1323 222
75 67.8 1545 256
74 67.2 1801 322
73 66. 6 2123 343
712 65.9 2466 371
71 65.3 2837 413
70 64.6 32560 451
69 64.0 3701 493
68 63.4 4194 622
67 62.7 4816 643
66 62.1 5459 648
65 61.5 6107 771
64 60.8 6878 7569
63 60.2 7637 761
62 59.6 8398 808
61 58.9 9206 929

BR | REM®E| B A B
60 58.3 101356 971
59 57.6 11106 994
58 57.0 12100 1098
57 56. 4 13198 973
56 55.7 14171 1146
55 55. 1 15317 1089
54 54.5 16406 11456
53 53.8 175561 1200
52 53.2 18751 11256
51 52.5 19876 1303
50 51.9 21179 1121
49 51.3 22300 1226
48 50.6 23526 1164
47 50.0 24690 1231
46 49. 4 25921 1204
45 48.7 27125 1157
44 48 .1 28282 1274
43 47.5 29556 1036
42 46. 8 30592 12756
41 46. 2 31867 1077
40 45.5 32944 1164
39 44.9 34108 984
38 44.3 35092 1020
37 43.6 36112 973
36 43.0 37085 922
35 42. 4 38007 1014
34 41.7 39021 788
33 41.1 39809 931
32 40. 4 40740 7128
31 39.8 41468 846
30 39.2 42314 685
29 38.56 42999 679
28 37.9 43678 598
27 37.3 44276 6566
26 36. 6 44832 570
25 36.0 45402 387
24 35. 4 45789 545
23 34.7 46334 366
22 34.1 46700 437
21 33. 4 471317 316
20 32.8 47453 328
19 32.2 47781 314
18 31.56 48095 233
17 30.9 48328 262
16 30.3 48590 156
15 29.6 48746 240
14 29.0 48986 103
13 28.3 49089 156
12 27.17 49245 85
11 27.1 49330 130

R | REE| B @& #
10 26. 4 49460 78
9 25.8 49538 74
8 25.2 49612 71
7 24.5 49683 36
6 23.9 49719 67
5 23.2 49786 4
4 22.6 49790 47
3 22.0
2 21.3 49837 34
1 20.7
0 20.1 49871 44

R | REME| B & #
50 78.9 1 5
49 77.9 6 4
48 76.9 10 50
47 75.9 60 38
46 74.8 98 120
45 73.8 218 126
44 72.8 344 215
43 71.8 559 208
42 70.8 7167 337
41 69.8 1104 360
40 68.8 1464 481
39 67.8 1945 507
38 66.8 2452 622
37 65.8 3074 679
36 64.7 37563 1567
35 63.7 4510 826
34 62.7 5336 963
33 61.7 6299 1049
32 60.7 7348 1175
31 59.7 85623 1254
30 58.7 9777 1357
29 57.17 11134 1401
28 56.7 12535 1473
217 55.7 14008 1618
26 54.6 156626 1487
25 53.6 17113 1649
24 52.6 18762 1698
23 51.6 20460 1764
22 50.6 22224 1807
21 49.6 24031 1754
20 48.6 25785 1781
19 47.6 27566 1909
18 46. 6 29475 1889
17 45. 6 31364 17756
16 44.5 33139 1684
15 43.5 34823 1649
14 42.5 36472 1613
13 41.5 38085 14856
12 40.5 39570 14156
11 39.5 40985 1418
10 38.5 42403 1284
9 37.5 43687 1221
8 36.5 44908 1088

7 35.5 45996 940
6 34. 4 46936 753
5 33. 4 47689 693
4 32. 4 48382 475
3 31.4 48857 398
2 30. 4 49255 210
1 29. 4 49465 187
0 28. 4 49652 263




R | REME| B & A %
40 76.17
39 75.6 1 5
38 74 .4 6 36
37 73.3 42 85
36 72.2 127 263
35 71.1 390 422
34 70.0 812 427
33 68.9 1239 636
32 67.8 1875 505
31 66.7 2380 518
30 65. 6 2898 867
29 64.4 3765 663
28 63.3 4428 1506
217 62.2 5934 1179
26 61.1 7113 1335
25 60.0 8448 1399
24 58.9 9847 1323
23 57.8 11170 1213
22 56.7 12383 2166
21 55.6 14549 1471
20 54.4 16020 2191
19 53.3 18211 1863
18 52.2 20074 1447
17 51.1 21521 2043
16 50.0 23564 1911
15 48.9 25475 1754
14 47.8 27229 2716
13 46. 7 29945 15568
12 45. 6 31503 2189
11 44 .4 33692 1421
10 43.3 35113 1093
9 42.2 36206 2626
8 41.1 38832 691
7 40.0 39523 3339
6 38.9 42862 581
5 37.8 43443 1156
4 36.17 44599 514
3 35.6 45113 270
2 34.4 45383 1541
1 33.3 46924 71
0 32.2 46995 2920




